29 Haziran 2022 Garsamba

3. Kosu Saat:
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1  1.ARTS MAN (USA)
2 2WINNER GETSITALL (Kosmaz)
3 3.DEMRKURT (Kosmaz)
4 4DOVMBRA
5 5.GIANT DREAM
6 6.GOLDEN RULER
7 7.KINGSMAN
8  8.LEXTALLIONIS (Kogsmaz)
9 9.SECRET BLOOD

10 10.TREM FOUNTAN
11 11.WOLF POLAT
12 12.GIRL GONE BAD

Kayitlar
KV-8 53 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,
1.)145.000 ¢ 2.)58.000 t
1.)33.350 & 2)13340 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)

6yda  TIZWAY (USA) - ARTS LADY (USA)
4yaa WINRVERWIN(USA)- LOVELY DOYOUN
5yda  DUTYFREE- DVINELIFE

9yaa  PERFECT STORM- DXIEDARLENE
4yaa REDGANT(USA) - ATHENA

4yaa  DUTYFREE- PHOENX

5yda  POPULARDBEVAND- FLUENT
Gyaa THREEVALLEYS(USA)- DOLORES
S5yda  HAKKAR- FREKLES

6yda OFFLEEWLD(USA)- KANSAS (GB)
S5yda  LUXOR- ZUVRUT GOz

5ykk  TORKMACTO(IRE) - HERESS S

Siklet
60
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
56

3.)29.000 ¢
3)6670 ¢

Sahip
MUZ. KARABULUT
YIL. GELGIN
UFU. KURTLAR
H. HUS. TEMEL
ESR. ATMAN
HAS. AKBULUT
ADE. IPEK
ILH. DURAK
LEN. iSCI
H. TAR. DIKENCIK
ZAF. TEMUCIN
UTK. KELESOGLU

Antrendrii
C.TURAN
AKUCUKAKSOY
B.SANDAN
C.AYDOGAN
MET.ACAR
MY.AKKEYIK
MAKBULUT
R.TURAN
T.TURKMEN
S.AYDEMR
H.HARMANBASI
S.GOKCE

istanbul Hipdromu (34. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4.)14.500 t
4.)3.335%

HP  Son6Y. Son Kosu Tarihi
105 39-1202 01.06.2022
79 311364 11.06.2022
93  2-51591 26.06.2022
95 332145 18.06.2022
89  96125-8 25.09.2021
89 211126 05.06.2022
100 5622-89 05.01.2022
73 50-5832 19.06.2022
94 111337 18.06.2022
97 278274 24.06.2022
88 033543 10.06.2022
9%  15-9361 05.06.2022



